RYOBI 3200 S1 T HEAD

Frequently Used Part Numbers

Rollers

X07-0153 Form Roller, Soft

X07-0361 Pan Roller, Soft

X07-0455 Oscillator Roller, Hard

XSA-07009 Metering Roller Assy., Hard
(Roller, shaft, bearings, sleeves)

XSA-07008 Intermediate Roller Assy.

XSA-07007 Rider Roller Assy., Soft

Side Frame Assemblies

XSA-010190 OPS Side Frame Assy.
(Side frame w/ bearing & roll pin)

XSA-010191 NOPS Side Frame Assy.
(Side frame w/ bearing & roll pin)

Gears
XSA-03012 Pan Gear Assy.
(Gear w/ clutch bearing)
XSA-03013 Idler Gear Assy.
(Gear, bushing & shoulder bolt)
(2 per unit)
XSA-012 24 Tooth Drive Gear
XSA-03014 22 Tooth Idler Gear Assy.

(Gear, bushing, & shoulder bolt)

Side Frame Bearings

X06-107

Sealed Ball Bearing

Miscellaneous

XSA-1154

X99-123

X09-0206

X18-0710

X99-28

X99-61

X88-125

Water Pan Assy.
(w/ bottle bracket & pan bolts)

Water Pan Bolt

Compression Spring Side Frame
Safety Cover

Water Hose

Wash Up Bottle

Installation Manual
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